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Name

Marcel Drewes
Rolf Oswald
Christian Oswald
Klaus Oswald

Ralf Muller
Thomas Grambitter
Sabrina Oswald
Ralph Wucherer
Gunther Schmidt
Jutta Karls

Jorn Puscher
Gernot Riemey
Ines Schmitt
Marcel Konrad
Ulrich Radke
Rudiger Schneider

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
55. ADAC Parcours Racing 20. Juli 2025

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Grotzingen

IMC llvesheim

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Bad Brickenau
MC Mering

MSC Groétzingen
MSC Grotzingen
Burghauser AC

Gruppe A (Lauf 1)
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X X X X X

Gesamt

145,86
148,01
161,91
177,59
201,69
214,74
217,68
217,77
236,49
236,51
259,53
293,89
307,29
336,03
375,83
474,02
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2
0
14,5
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1. Lauf

1:12,66
1:15,67
1:18,44
1:23,48
1:48,59
1:41,46
1:34,91
1:38,31
1:18,55
1:40,74
2:08,64
1:43,49
2:14,90
1:32,66
3:08,73
2:48,55
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2. Lauf

1:13,90
1:15,83
1:16,96
1:21,57
1:43,99
1:32,43
1:33,65
1:35,68
1:36,88
1:45,51
2:10,69
1:25,40
2:07,39
1:34,90
2:47,38
2:38,05
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3. Lauf

1:11,96
1:12,34
1:15,97
1:21,02
1:37,70
1:32,31
1:32,77
1:32,09
1:34,61
1:45,77
1:55,89
1:22,30
2:13,90
1:33,37
2:58,45
2:45,97
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Name

Marcel Drewes
Rolf Oswald
Christian Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Gunther Schmidt
Thomas Grambitter
Ralf Muller

Jutta Karls

Ralph Wucherer
Sabrina Oswald
Marcel Konrad
Gernot Riemey
Jorn Puscher

Ines Schmitt

Ulrich Radke
Rudiger Schneider

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen

55. ADAC Parcours Racing 20. Juli 2025

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
IMC llvesheim

MSC Groétzingen
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Grotzingen
MSC Bad Brickenau
RKV Lomersheim
MC Mering

MSC Grotzingen
Burghauser AC

Gruppe A (Lauf 2)
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ADAC
Wiirttbg.

X X X X X

Gesamt

146,00
147,62
148,76
157,69
182,05
194,60
205,70
207,87
211,70
217,94
221,77
261,33
287,20
297,56
396,04
427,04
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1. Lauf

1:13,09
1:14,39
1:14,87
1:19,90
1:34,93
1:30,45
1:41,05
1:42,94
1:34,88
1:29,50
1:23,45
1:22,06
1:59,20
2:15,02
2:56,92
2:37,75
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2. Lauf

1:12,91
1:14,40
1:13,89
1:19,11
1:30,84
1:30,53
1:47,40
1:42,77
1:36,02
1:29,80
1:37,36
1:29,27
1:56,13
2:10,27
3:08,44
2:48,05

Al
%, L3

(o W
{&ReR WeC

amo-

A AN AN A A O0O0 2 200 NO

Ortsclub
im ADAC

ADAC

3. Lauf

1:10,71
1:13,22
1:16,85
1:18,58
1:31,21
1:29,15
1:29,65
1:44,93
1:40,68
1:30,94
1:34,41
1:43,21
1:51,07
2:12,54
2:57,60
2:48,99



AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen Ortsclub
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PARCOURS RACING % % ADRC
Gruppe B (Lauf 1) enen W
ADAC
Name Club Wiirttbg. Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
1.  Rudi Resch RKV Lomersheim B X 601,53 6 3:49,29 10 4:00,42 5 3:27,24
Gruppe B (Lauf 2)
ADAC
Name Club Wiirttbg. Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
1. Jurgen Maiwald MSC Deizisau B X 384,51 4 2:36,84 5 2:21,65 2 217,86
2. Rudi Resch RKV Lomersheim B X 563,78 33 2:39,31 10 3:22,70 1 3:16,08
Gruppe C
ADAC
Name Club Wiirttbg. Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
1.  Verena Muller AMC Mittlerer Neckar C X 173,96 3 2:51,60 1 2:38,96 2 2:47,03
2. Curt Saller ohne Club C X 195,10 4 2:17,67 4 2:1510
3. Gerhard Lechner AMC Mittlerer Neckar C X 238,02 3 3:13,02 3 317,13 4 3:45)75
4. Philipp Saller ohne Club C X 268,96 4,5 3:21,46 5 3:33,13
5.  Manuela Saller ohne Club C X 363,01 7 4:18,01 8 4:55,25
6. Maja Martic MSC Calw C X 462,69 14 6:56,31 7,5 5:50,19 8,5 7:18,86



